FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Monday, 25 October 2021 at 12:16 pm.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wit Now

Te Rapa - Monday, 25 October 2021

1:29 PM - James & Annie Sarten Memorial (1400m)
10 Marchand 11:3 1 1 Jan '16 57.5 56.5
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Fred
Factor

Months
Idle

Form BLP
Score
12 0

Value

9.8

Emerg Trainer
Factor

0.2 Noble

Jockey

Asano

Ag

3G



Score/Starts
: Wins

Tote Horse Barrier  Last Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win Wt
Marg Wt Wt Now

Beaumont Newcastle - Monday, 25 October 2021

3:10PM - NEW ZEALAND BLOODSTOCK F&M BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1350m)

Factor

02 Yulong Monoceros — 4/2: 42 2 5 Dec'18 30L 55.0 57.0 615 9.6
5:05PM - SHARP OFFICE CESSNOCK CUP (2100m)

03 Birdonawinningpost 2/1: 14 5 5 Feb 21 58L 555 61.0 55.0 9.7
5:40 PM - TAB VENUE MODE JUNGLE JUICE CUP (1350m)

04 Charmmebaby 2/1: 23 4 5 Nov'20 25L 605 55.0 58.0 -3.7

03 Think Free 2/1: 23 11 7 Jul '21 87L 62.0 595 595 438

12 Drachenfels 2/1: 59 12 2 Dec'17 2.0L 55.0 58.0 55.0 43
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Fred Months

Idle

11

Form
Score

16.6

19.7

53

22.8

183

BLP

14

14

11

Vaue

8.7

Emerg
Factor

11.6

14.7

0.3

158

16.3

Trainer

Hopkins

Freedman

Milligan
Lees

Sylvester

Jockey

Reith

Buckley

Buckley
Gibbons

Stower

Ag

z o o

xzozw



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Redcar - Tuesday, 26 October 2021

1:15 AM - Watch Racing TV In HD Selling Stakes (2201m)
06 Scorched Earth 19/6: 25 3 11 Aug'21 20.8L 57.0 58.0 129.0 775 2 915 88 80.5 Coyle Dawson 5G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

L eicester - Tuesday, 26 October 2021

1:25 AM - Happy 50th Birthday Jennifer Stone Claiming Stakes (1540m)
02 Levendi 29/6: 2 8 9 Apr'l8 14.0L 58.0 58.0 1320 715 885 80 79.5 Charalambou Beech 3G
S
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Galway - Tuesday, 26 October 2021

2:30 AM - Galway Handicap (2600m)

04 Prospectus 6/3: 37 6 5 Jun'21 58L 71.0 71.0 134.0

06 Igraine 18/6: 10 15 4 Jun'19 7.2L 64.0 60.0 131.0
3:05 AM - Galway Races Summer Festival 2022 Handicap (45-65) (Div 1) (2600m)

07 Abstract 2/2:9 9 7 Jun'll  110L 62.0 59.0 137.0
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Fred
Factor

54.7
56.2

66.9

Months
Idle

Form
Score

65.7
75.2

829

BLP

59

73

Vaue

Emerg
Factor

60.7
71.2

75.9

Trainer

Coyle
O'Brien

O'Brien

Jockey

Ryan
Ryan

King

Ag

8G
3F

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Newcastle - Tuesday, 26 October 2021

3:25AM - Heed Your Hunch At Betway Handicap (2242m)
05 Kingson 2/1: 25 8 1 Jul 20 63.0 133.0 54.4 634 55 62.4 Fahey Garritty 5G
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Swan Hill - Tuesday, 26 October 2021

2:30 PM - Ultima Hotel Maiden Plate (1600m)

03 Tullaroan

4:30 PM - The Bottle O Swan Hill BM 58 Handicap (1600m)

06 TheEnzo

3/1:2

4/2: 43

11

8

6

8

Dec'11

Feb'18

34L 595 57.5

6.8L 60.0 59.5
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Wt
Now

59.5

61.5

Fred
Factor

1.8

75

Months
Idle

Form
Score

18.8

235

BLP

15

Vaue

Emerg
Factor

128

155

Trainer

Cumani

Hobson

Jockey

Egan

Fry

Ag

4G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Hawkesbury - Tuesday, 26 October 2021

2:35PM - TAB CG& E BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1100m)
07 Katgully Red 2/1: 30 6 10 Feb'21 43L 555 540 56.0 35 8 195 13 9.5 Butler Adkins 7G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Grafton - Tuesday, 26 October 2021

4:40 PM - BOOK A CHRISTMASRACE DAY MARQUEE BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (1410m)
03 Polemic 4/2: 56 1 3 Sep'19  51L 55.0 55.0 60.5 9.4 134 12 104 Lee Franklin 8G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Curragh - Tuesday, 26 October 2021

10:40 PM - Irish Stallion Farms EBF Fillies Maiden (1540m)
16 Nozomi 13/6: 0 8 May '18 128.0 8.0 0 100 8.0 Kodama Sheehy 2F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Gore - Wednesday, 27 October 2021

11:42 AM - Grant Farming Par tner ship-Bm65 (2000m)
01 Mazzuro 2/1: 3 6 May'18  7.7L 60.0 56.5 -41.6 -326 -35 456 -38.6 Prince
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race

1:00 PM - Kym Hann Racing M aiden Plate (1100m)

07 Forbes V14 4 10 Nov '20
1:35 PM - BRB Electrical BM 78 Handicap (1100m)
02 High Cost 2/1: 106 3 12 Nov '19
05 TheBillionaire 2/1:8 6 1 Oct '21
2:45 PM - Bendigo L ocksmiths BM 78 Handicap (1400m)
05 Kissinger 19 1 8 Nov '20
3:20 PM - Catanach’s Jewellers BM 64 Handicap (1100m)
03 Thorondor 9/3: 25 1 8 Sep '18
08 Brazen Brando 2/1: 21 11 2 May ‘21
4:00 PM - Apiam Bendigo Cup (2400m)
03 Wentwood 5/2: 29 1 2 Oct 21
08 Smokin' Romans 4/2: 16 2 2 Aug 21
04 Aktau 8/4: 15 3 10 Mar'20
06 Barade 11/4: 29 5 6 Feb '21
05 Tooradin 4/2: 16 7 7 Sep 21
02 Mosh Music 11/5: 22 9 8 Feb '21

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Bendigo - Wednesday, 27 October 2021

15.6L

12,10

10.7L

5.7L
0.1L

0.2L
1.0L
22.5L
5.2L
5.8L
4.8L

4:40 PM - bet365 Odds Drift Protector BM 70 Handicap (1600m)

04 Darlamax 8/4: 25 3 8 Oct '20
02 Marsannay 5/3: 12 4 7 Jan 21
11 Aberlady 2/1: 43 8 2 Apr 21
01 Haripour 22/8: 34 10 10 May '19
12 Rousseau 2/1: 16 11 6 May '21
05 Saccharo 3/2: 20 12 7 Jan 21
5:20 PM - Carlton Draught BM 70 Handicap (1300m)
02 High'n' Dry 8/3: 23 1 11 Jan 21
03 Volcanic Rock 4/2:5 2 10 Jun 21

01 Condo'sExpress 11/4: 26 11 5 Oct '19

5.7L
34L
21L

8.0L
35L
33L

8.6L
10.3L
4.7L

57.0 57.0
59.5 56.5
59.0

59.0 59.5
58.5 60.0
65.0 61.5
545 57.0
61.0 55.0
53.0 57.0
53.0 57.0
53.0 57.0
54.0 55.0
575 58.5
58.0 59.0
54.0 55.0
62.0 57.0
575 57.0
60.5 59.5
61.0 54.0
57.0 57.0
65.0 60.5
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Wt
Now

57.0

58.0
57.0

58.5

61.5
60.0

61.0
61.5
575

62.0
57.5
60.0

61.0
60.0
61.5

Fred Months
Factor Idle
15.6 11
8.6
-1.6 0
10.7 11
9.1
-6.5 5
1.8 0
-9.1 2
264
9.1 8
9.6 1
5.9 7
9.1 12
6.8 9
5.6 6
4.1
32 5
21 9
32 9
12.6 4
-15

Form BLP
Score
296 25
236 20
54 0
197 18
181 17
65 -4
48 3
51 -7
394 36
201 15
236 16
229 13
201 17
178 13
15.6 7
241 14
20.2 9
211 9
152 14
246 22
145 3

Vaue

10.6

145

17.1

6.5

Emerg
Factor

19.6

116
4.4

11.7

10.1
45

2.8
-7.1
29.4
14.1
16.6
14.9

12.1
10.8
13.6

14.1
14.2
14.1

4.2
14.6
9.5

Trainer Jockey

Freedman McNeil

Homann Stackhouse
Freedman McNeil

Smith Bates
Kent Nolen
O'Sullivan Price

Raymond Coffey

Eustace McNeil
Moroney Dee
Alexander Bates
Eustace Meech
Alexander Moor

Homann Mott

Bott German
Homann Stackhouse
Church Allen
Waller Currie
Alexander McNeil

Zahra Thornton
Cerchi Mott
Laming McNeil

Ag

3C

9G
4G

6G

6G
5G

7G
3G
5G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

I pswich - Wednesday, 27 October 2021

3:30 PM - SIRROMET Class 5 Handicap (1200m)

02 Let's Party Marty
01 Kalik

4/2: 30
4/2: 24

3
4

6
9

Dec 20
Mar '21

55L 60.0 57.0
10.2L 575 57.0

4:10 PM - ICARE SUPPORT SERVICES Class 3 Handicap (1350m)

01 MrWong

2/1:5

2

6

Jan '20

19L 56.0 57.0
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Wt
Now

59.5
60.0

58.0

Fred
Factor

2.7
118

42

Months
Idle

10

Form
Score

11.7
24.8

12.2

BLP

20

10

Vaue

Emerg
Factor

5.7
15.8

6.2

Trainer

Hatch
Haydon

Laxon

Jockey

Callow
Potgieter

Orman

Ag

7G
5G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Murray Bridge GH - Wednesday, 27 October 2021

3:40 PM - Spying on You - MBRC Achievement Award Winner 20/21 Benchmark 58 Handicap (Heat 10 Skybeau Series) (2500m)

03 TheRed Sea 2/1: 40 4 3 Feb'2l  05L 600 615 60.0 17 8 87 4 5.7 Young

02 Don't Waiver 2/1: 31 8 7 Aug'l9 58L 540 585 605 14.3 293 21 22.3 Wilson
4:20 PM - Kishstar - Most Winsat Murray Bridge 20/21 Benchmark 54 Handicap (1000m)

05 Beeokay 4/2: 61 1 11 Nov'20 52L 575 560 60.0 6.0 10 180 16 7.0 Whittle

03 Exated Gold 2/1:53 11 5 Dec’20 44L 595 575 610 4.0 10 200 9 150 Young

5:00 PM - Vale Laurie Connolly Benchmark 62 Handicap (Heat 9 Happy Trails Serles) (1400m)

06 Li'l Hank 2/1: 20 4 4 Jan 21 15L 585 570 585 0.3 9 83 4 4.3 Frew

01 Lake'sFolly 2/1: 24 8 3 Dec 20 39L 595 60.5 62.5 7.0 9 180 10 15.0 Hickmott

08 Puissance Dusoleil  2/1: 15 1 9 Mar'20 83L 570 580 57.0 9.1 29.1 18 20.1 Blanch

04 Rex Goliath 2/1:21 13 13 Aug'20 30.1L 60.0 575 59.0 274 534 40 40.4 O'Leary
5:40 PM - Lord Vladivostok - MBRC Horse of the Year 20/21 Benchmark 54 Handicap (1600m)

08 Kitty Damour 2/1: 46 7 8 Jul '19 11.8L 56.0 580 56.0 134 284 21 20.4 Young

09 Rising Thunder 4/2: 35 11 7 Jan'21  116L 56.0 58.0 56.0 13.2 9 312 20 24.2 Seyers

02 Fight For Freedom  2/1: 30 12 8 Dec'20 24L 580 565 605 3.2 10 232 11 15.2 Bogats
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Jockey

Hurdle
Price

Potter

Price

Aitken
Chung
Metcalfe

Crowther

Logan

Murray
Price

Ag

5G
5G

G

~

6G
5G

a1

G

o)

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Canterbury Park - Wednesday, 27 October 2021

4:30 PM - TAB HANDICAP (1900m)

02 Monsieur Sisu 2/1: 42 6 3 Dec'18 3.7L 575 60.0 60.5

03 CadliforniaLongbow 2/1: 32 10 4 Nov'l9  4.2L 60.0 575 59.5
5:10 PM - HARRY ANGEL @ DARLEY HANDICAP (1100m)

01 Black Duke 3/1: 14 8 6 May'21  35L 620 55.0 60.0
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Fred
Factor

7.9
19

Months
Idle

Form
Score

16.9
15.9

10.5

BLP

10

Vaue

75

Emerg
Factor

13.9
11.9

4.5

Trainer

Cave
Snowden

Litt

Jockey

O'Hara
Collett

Dolan

Ag

7G
6G

4G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win Wt
Marg Wt Wt Now

L aunceston - Wednesday, 27 October 2021

7:25PM - Foot & Playsted Benchmark 62 Hcp (1200m)

03 Gee GeeJosie

3/2:14

7

3

Feb '20

6.0L 60.5 615 60.5

9:00 PM - Ladbrokes Launceston Cup 23rd February Benchmark 76 Hcp (1600m)

01 Arty Lucas
03 Overplay
02 Doroza

6/3: 29
2/1: 26
4/2: 32

1
2
5

5
7
4

Sep'19
Jan'18
Jan 21

40L 615 60.0 615
6.5L 585 60.0 575
25L 645 60.0 59.5
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Fred
Factor

6.8

2.8
6.8
-4.9

Months
Idle

9

Form
Score

16.8

838
158

BLP

13

Vaue

10.9

Emerg
Factor

138

38
8.8

Trainer

Gandy

Laskey
Stevenson
Thompson

Jockey

Curtain

Louis
Jordan
Stalker

Ag

£

G
7G
6G
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